
SIGN UP BY VISITING GOLFTRAIL.INFO & LOG IN TO YOUR ACCOUNT.

4 PLAYER SCRAMBLE FORMAT  •  RANGE BALLS, LUNCH, & TEE GIFT INCLUDED  •  PRIZES AND ON-COURSE CONTESTS FOR EACH EVENT
ENJOY SOME GREAT GOLF AND CAMARADERIE WITH YOUR FELLOW GOLF TRAIL CARDHOLDERS  •  AVAILABLE ONLY TO MYRTLE BEACH GOLF TRAIL MEMBERS

NEW FOR 2026: ONLINE REGISTRATION • REAL TIME SCORING & LEADERBOARDS
SIGN UP AS A FOUR PERSON TEAM • LIMITED TO 128 PLAYERS EACH EVENT

2026 MYRTLE BEACH GOLF TRAIL

Scramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble SeriesScramble Series
DATE
JANUARY 07
JANUARY 13
JANUARY 13
FEBRUARY 03
FEBRUARY 11
FEBRUARY 16FEBRUARY 16
FEBRUARY 17
FEBRUARY 17
MARCH 03
MARCH 04
MARCH 16
APRIL 14
MAY 19MAY 19
JUNE 10
JUNE 17
JULY 8
JULY 13
JULY 15
JULY 22
JULY 29JULY 29
AUGUST 18
AUGUST 19

SEPTEMBER 08
SEPTEMBER 14
SEPTEMBER 21
SEPTEMBER 29
OCTOBER 19OCTOBER 19
NOVEMBER 04
NOVEMBER 10
NOVEMBER 16
NOVEMBER 30
DECEMBER 01
DECEMBER 03

DAY
WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAYMONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAYTUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAYMONDAY
WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY

COURSE
THE PEARL
WACHESAW EAST
RIVERS EDGE
PRESTWICK
OYSTER BAY
SEA TRAIL - BYRDSEA TRAIL - BYRD
SHAFTESBURY GLEN
ARCADIAN SHORES
SEA TRAIL - JONES
BLACKMOOR

INTERNATIONAL CLUB
SEA TRAIL - MAPLES
CROWN PARKCROWN PARK
ARCADIAN SHORES
BRICK LANDING
WACHESAW EAST
SEA TRAIL - BYRD
BLACKMOOR

SHAFTESBURY GLEN
OYSTER BAYOYSTER BAY
PRESTWICK
BRICK LANDING
WACHESAW EAST
SANDPIPER BAY
SEA TRAIL - MAPLES
CROWN PARK

INTERNATIONAL CLUBINTERNATIONAL CLUB
THE PEARL
RIVERS EDGE
SEA TRAIL - BYRD
ARCADIAN SHORES
INTERNATIONAL CLUB
BRICK LANDING

DECEMBER 01
DECEMBER 15
DECEMBER 15
JANUARY 05
JANUARY 12
JANUARY 19
JANUARY 19JANUARY 19
JANUARY 19
FEBRUARY 02
FEBRUARY 02
FEBRUARY 16
MARCH 16
APRIL 20
MAY 11MAY 11
MAY 18
JUNE 08
JUNE 15
JUNE 15
JUNE 22
JUNE 29
JULY 20JULY 20
JULY 20
AUGUST 10
AUGUST 17
AUGUST 24
AUGUST 24

SEPTEMBER 21
OCTOBER 05OCTOBER 05
OCTOBER 05
OCTOBER 19
OCTOBER 26
NOVEMBER 02
NOVEMBER 02

SIGN UP ONLINE
STARTING AT 8 AM

$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$236/$59
$236/$59
$236/$59
$216/$54$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$236/$59
$236/$59
$236/$59
$236/$59
$216/$54$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54
$216/$54

PRICE
(TEAM / INDIV.)

10AM
10AM
10AM
10AM
10AM
10AM
10AM10AM
10AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9 AM
9 AM

SHOTGUN
TIME


